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2025 Term 3 Sydney Junior Pennant · Junior Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 1 Barker Blazers The Thornleigh Titans

A Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 2 Thornleigh Thunder Elanora Elite

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Willoughby Squash Club

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 02 Aug 2025 08:00 Court 1 Andrews Aces Jetset Smashers

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 1 The Thornleigh Titans Thornleigh Thunder

A Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 2 Elanora Elite Andrews Aces
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A Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 3 Jetset Smashers Barker Blazers

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 1 Elanora Elite The Thornleigh Titans

A Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 2 Thornleigh Thunder Jetset Smashers

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Willoughby Squash Club

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 16 Aug 2025 08:00 Court 1 Andrews Aces Barker Blazers

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 1 Barker Blazers Thornleigh Thunder

A Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 2 Jetset Smashers Elanora Elite

A Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 3 The Thornleigh Titans Andrews Aces

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025
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Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 30 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 1 Elanora Elite Barker Blazers

A Sat 30 Aug 2025 10:00 Court 2 The Thornleigh Titans Jetset Smashers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Willoughby Squash Club

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 30 Aug 2025 08:00 Court 1 Andrews Aces Thornleigh Thunder

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Pool Day Time Court Home Away

A Sat 06 Sep 2025 10:00 Court 1 Jetset Smashers The Thornleigh Titans

A Sat 06 Sep 2025 10:00 Court 2 Barker Blazers Thornleigh Thunder

A Sat 06 Sep 2025 10:00 Court 3 Elanora Elite Andrews Aces
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